Join us and experience an enriching month with CDAC!
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*The levels stated for the programmes are based on year 2017.
*E R VA 2017 F A ATE .

Terms and Conditions &#1

Programmes are open to Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents.
& BRI A A A YN R e B Ao YR A S R

Participants must be a member of the CDAC Centre.
B LA AT SHE R

No refund is permitted if a participant withdraws from the course / activity without valid
reasons. All refund requests are subject to CDAC’s approval.
I AT ALK B KB RAEFR R, TARKTIFLME LA,

CDAC reserves the rights to claim the full fees of the course/activity if the participant is
absent for the course/activity he/she has registered for.
do REJFALATIRAL, L INATEA BGE T IRAZA 23058 Ao

CDAC reserves the right to make appropriate changes in the course schedule, venue and
teaching staff if and when necessary.
B gh oA AR B A LRI ) Fe st B R ARG F R .

No transport will be provided for programmes conducted at external venues.
R SIS e R e AR iR,



Nov/Dec Holiday Programmes#
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Registration Information &% i %=

* The Holiday Programmes are open to Singapore Citizens and Singapore
Permanent Residents. Students have to register as a member of this Centre in
order to register for the programmes. Membership is free. Please produce
your Birth Certificate/ NRIC to register as our member.

*  Cross registration is not allowed for centre-based holiday programmes except

for “Parent and Child - Yoga Together”, “Money Sense”, “Junior BMT” and
“MV Production”.

*  Registration closes two weeks before commencement date or when the class
is full, whichever is earlier, unless otherwise stated.

*  The centre is not liable to remind students to attend the holiday
programme(s) registered.

*  Only cash, NETS and cheque payment is accepted at the point of registration.
Cheque should be made payable to “CDAC” and the minimum amount
payable by NETS is $10.
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Parent and Child FUN!
FF KR!

First come first serve basis. Only for first 12 pairs of parent and child each session.
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1. Let’s Bake! - She?herd’s Pie ~~ S 2. Let’s Bake! - Whimsical Christmas Cookie
FT BB e i A W

A recipe that is loved by young children, a hassle
free dish to prepare for recess! It is healthily baked
with added vegetables in the filling and also
provides energy for the children.
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Levels: K1 to S5 Fee: S22
No of sessions: 1 Hours: 1.5
Venue: 244N Upper Thomson Road S’pore 574369

Date Time

15 Dec 10.00am —11.30am

16 Dec 3.30pm —5.00pm
1.00pm —2.30pm

17 Dec

3.00pm —4.30pm

3. Local Delights - Wanton Noodles
*TAA=ZAE

A local delight which every Singaporean loves!
Unleash your creativity by wrapping wanton in
various shapes. Join for a hands-on experience by
learning how to prepare the dish from scratch!
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Levels: P4 to P6 Fee: $25
No of sessions: 1 Hours: 1.5

Venue: 244N Upper Thomson Road S’pore 574369

A special twist to the usual cookies, with a very
colourful and crispy centre, it can even double up as
a Christmas ornament! Children get to design their
own cookie shapes and colour mix.
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Levels: K1 to S5 Fee: S22 i

=
No of sessions: 1 Hours: 1.5 g;
Venue: 244N Upper Thomson Road S’pore 574369

Date Time

10.00am —11.30am
22 Dec

4.30pm —6.00pm
23 Dec 3.30pm —5.00pm
24 Dec 10.30am — 12.00pm

4. Let’s Bake! - Pineapple Tarts

FTRRSRBE R

Pineapple tart is a traditional must-have snack
during every Chinese New Year! Join us in this
baking class to learn the steps and process to
recreating this delicious snack for the next
Chinese New Year!
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Levels: K1 to P6 Fee: $25
No of sessions: 1 Hours: 1.5

Venue: 244N Upper Thomson Road S’pore 574369

Date Time Date Time
25 Nov 3.30pm —5.00pm 1 Dec 10.00am —11.30am
10.00am — 11.30am 2 Dec 3.30pm —5.00pm
/_————
26 Nov 1.00pm —2.30pm 10.00am —11.30am
3 Dec

3.00pm —4.30pm _

1.00pm —2.30pm



5. Magic Art Fun
T EARAEH

Discover the magic of Shrink Art and learn how to
create your very own bag tag, lapel pin and keychain
with plastic!
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6. Yoga Together
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Yoga breathing and physical poses reduce stress;

Levels: K1 to P6 Fee: $33 strengthen our immune systems, and well-being.
No of sessions: 1 Hours: 2 Learn to enhance your concentration, flexibility and
body coordination.
Centre Date Time
e AL AR IR 7] | HEAR KR S) Fe AR G O AR
Ang Mo Ki 23D 12.30pm - 2.30 3 9 ho o 3 o o o5
ng Mo Ho & bm = &-=7pm i it Hrtend o kA A g KR RRRIE &)
Bedok 10 Dec 1.00pm — 3.00pm SR OES S NN
Bukit Panjan 8 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm
jang P P Levels: P5 & P6 Fee: $23
Jurong 27 Nov 2.00pm —4.00pm No of sessions: 1 Hours: 1
Punggol 22 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm
Centre Date Time
Redhill 26 Nov 2.30pm —4.30pm
Punggol 27 Nov 7.00pm — 8.00pm
Sengkang 16 Dec 1.15pm —3.15pm
Tanjong Katong 23 Nov 6.30pm —7.30pm
Tampines 17 Dec 10.00am — 12.00pm
Woodlands 8 Dec 4.30pm — 5.30pm
Tanjong Katong 16 Nov 7.15pm —9.15pm
Toa Payoh 6 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Woodlands 12 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm
Yew Tee 21 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm
Centre Date Time
7. K1-P3: Finger Puppetry Story Telling Ang Mo Kio 14, 15 Dec >-00pm = 7.00pm
FHRABHEKF Bedok 27, 28 Nov 6.30pm — 8.30pm
Unleash the storyteller in you and narrate Chinese Bukit Panjang 25, 26 Nov 1.00pm —3.00pm
stories through finger puppets! Develop your Jurong 9, 10 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm
creativity a.nd |mprov? on yogr language skills through Punggol 4,5 Dec 4.00pm — 6.00pm
this fun and interactive programme.
Redhill 9, 10 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm
© o o 1] 5% A
ﬂj] %%E’jf Wfi y’—‘fﬂj’? #f% é/? Af@ Sengkang 21, 22 Nov 4.00pm — 6.00pm
LA KIBHRE, REiESRLRT,
Tampines 20, 21 Nov 6.00pm — 8.00pm
Levels: K1to P3 Fee: 561 Tanjong Katong 14, 15 Dec 4.00pm —6.00pm
‘ w No of sessions: 2 Hours: 2
. a Toa Payoh 30 Nov, 1 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm
Woodlands 9, 10 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm
Yew Tee 2, 3 Dec 10.30am —12.30pm



8. K1-P2: Di Zi Gui Recital
P % T AL

9. P3-P6: Di Zi Gui through Speech and Drama
% FTAEBE

Learn Di Zi Gui and develop values in students through
animated videos and reading stories.
BAMA @A 52K F EFH, L5 L EEH

Learn Di Zi Gui and how we can apply them in our
daily lives through games and interactive multimedia.
BT kA B S BEAR S 5] BT,

FHIAP T, BRI E 569 S0,

R4 AT T B AT S iz A HFH,

No of sessions: 2 Hours:3  Fee:$72 No of sessions: 3 Hours:3  Fee:$128

Centre Date Time Centre Date Time

Ang Mo Kio 16, 17 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Ang Mo Kio 4 -6 Dec 2.00pm —5.00pm
Bedok 27, 28 Nov 1.30pm — 4.30pm Bedok 22 — 24 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Bukit Panjang 20, 21 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm Bukit Panjang 27 —29 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm
Jurong 4,5 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Jurong 6 —8 Dec 2.00pm —5.00pm
Punggol 11, 12 Dec 4.15pm —7.15pm Punggol 15-17 Dec 1.45pm —4.45pm
Redhill 11, 12 Dec 2.00pm —5.00pm Redhill 13 - 15 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm
Sengkang 18, 19 Nov 1.45pm —4.45pm Sengkang 27 —29 Nov 1.15pm —4.15pm
Tampines 22, 23 Nov 6.00pm —9.00pm Tampines 27 — 29 Nov 6.00pm —9.00pm
Tanjong Katong 14, 15 Dec 6.00pm —9.00pm Tanjong Katong 5—7 Dec 3.00pm —6.00pm
Toa Payoh 30 Nov, 1 Dec  4.30pm —7.30pm Toa Payoh 20— 22 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm
Woodlands 4,5 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm Woodlands 15-17 Dec 1.15pm —4.15pm
Yew Tee 2, 3 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Yew Tee 20 -22 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm

10. Calligraphy £ & 48118 4 L

Master Chinese characters through the basic strokes of Chinese Calligraphy. Discover the charm of
Chinese traditional cultures through couplets and writing idioms.
FAWKBEHEFIRF . BERYEEERARIEGIRY, iR ERERIGINRE T .

Levels : P1 to P5 Levels : P6 to S5

No of sessions: 2 Hours: 3 Fee: 585 No of sessions: 3 Hours: 3 Fee: 5138

Centre Date Time Centre Date Time

Ang Mo Kio 16, 17 Dec 10.15am - 1.15pm Ang Mo Kio 4 -6 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm
Bedok 20, 21 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm Bedok 22 — 24 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm
Bukit Panjang 23, 24 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm Bukit Panjang 30 Nov—2 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm
Jurong 11, 12 Dec 4.00pm —7.00pm Jurong 6 —8 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm
Punggol 9, 10 Dec 10.30am —1.30pm Punggol 11- 13 Dec 4.15pm —7.15pm
Redhill 9, 10 Dec 1.30pm — 4.30pm Redhill 13- 15 Dec 2.00pm —5.00pm
Sengkang 23, 24 Nov 3.00pm —6.00pm Sengkang 30 Nov—2 Dec 1.15pm —4.15pm
Tampines 20, 21 Nov 6.00pm —9.00pm Tampines Lessons conducted at Tanjong Katong
Tanjong Katong 11, 12 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm Tanjong Katong 5—7 Dec 6.15pm —9.15pm
Toa Payoh 2, 3 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm Toa Payoh 16 — 18 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm
Woodlands 7, 8 Dec 6.00pm —9.00pm Woodlands 13 - 15 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm
Yew Tee 30 Nov, 1 Dec  6.00pm —9.00pm Yew Tee 20 -22 Nov 5.00pm —8.00pm




! 11. K2 - P2: Show and Tell
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Join us in Show and Tell to develop and improve
speech, emotional and listening skills. Emerge as a
confident speaker through fun and exciting games.
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12. P3 - P5: Techniques for Stimulus-based
Conversation 335 &35 3£

Learn to speak about topics using pictures. Train your
logical thinking processes and opinion to talk about
an idea through fun games.
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No of sessions: 5 Hours: 1.5  Fee: $82 No of sessions: 5 Hours: 1.5  Fee: $82
Centre Date Time Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 20 — 24 Nov 6.00pm —7.30pm Ang Mo Kio 20 — 24 Nov 6.00pm —7.30pm
Bedok 4 -8 Dec 1.30pm —3.00pm Bedok 4 -8 Dec 3.00pm —4.30pm
Bukit Panjang 11 -15 Dec 1.30pm —3.00pm Bukit Panjang 11 -15 Dec 1.30pm —3.00pm
Jurong 20 — 24 Nov 3.00pm —4.30pm Jurong 20 - 24 Nov 4.30pm —6.00pm
Punggol 27 Nov —1 Dec 3.00pm —4.30pm Punggol 27 Nov —1 Dec 4.30pm — 6.00pm
Redhill 27 Nov — 1 Dec 3.00pm —4.30pm Redhill 27 Nov —1 Dec 4.30pm — 6.00pm
Sengkang 11 -15 Dec 4.30pm — 6.00pm Sengkang 11 -15 Dec 7.30pm —9.00pm
Tampines 11 -15 Dec 6.00pm —7.30pm Tampines 11 -15 Dec 7.30pm —9.00pm
Tanjong Katong 20 —24 Nov 6.00pm —7.30pm Tanjong Katong 20 — 24 Nov 7.45pm —9.15pm
Toa Payoh 4 -8 Dec 1.30pm —3.00pm Toa Payoh 4 -8 Dec 3.30pm — 5.00pm
Woodlands 27 Nov —1 Dec 6.30pm —8.00pm Woodlands 27 Nov —1 Dec 6.30pm — 8.00pm
Yew Tee 4 -8 Dec 4.00pm —5.30pm Yew Tee 4 -8 Dec 4.00pm —5.30pm

13. Impressionable Interview Skills & X 4% 55 #£ £
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Ace that interview! Equip yourself with critical thinking skills and the ability to converse confidently \ ~ 4
B @RI, F e MR AR OHFRRTEZH LR BN Aot TEG K FRARE.
Levels: P4 to P6 Levels: S1 to S5

No of sessions: 2 Hours: 2 Fee: $52 No of sessions: 2 Hours: 2 Fee: $57
Centre Date Time Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 18, 19 Nov 12.30pm —2.30pm Ang Mo Kio 18, 19 Nov 12.30pm — 2.30pm
Bedok 7, 8 Dec 1.00pm —3.00pm Bedok 7, 8 Dec 4.30pm — 6.30pm
Bukit Panjang 11, 12 Dec 3.30pm —5.30pm Bukit Panjang 11, 12 Dec 3.30pm —5.30pm
Jurong 23, 24 Nov 2.30pm —4.30pm Jurong 23, 24 Nov 4.30pm —6.30pm
Punggol 2, 3 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm Punggol 16, 17 Nov 1.30pm —3.30pm
Redhill 2, 3 Dec 12.30pm — 2.30pm Redhill 2,3 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
Sengkang 13, 14 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm Sengkang 13, 14 Dec 5.00pm —7.00pm
Tampines 16, 17 Dec 12.30pm — 2.30pm Tampines 16, 17 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
Tanjong Katong 25, 26 Nov 12.30pm — 2.30pm Tanjong Katong 25, 26 Nov 2.45pm —4.45pm
Toa Payoh 4,5 Dec 5.00pm —7.00pm Toa Payoh 4,5 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Woodlands 9, 10 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm Woodlands 29, 30 Nov 4.00pm — 6.00pm
Yew Tee 9, 10 Dec 1.00pm —3.00pm Yew Tee 9, 10 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm



14. My Theme Story &% £ F K F

Unleash your creativity and create your own story! Through fun activities, you will Iearn how to organise your

thoughts to write an effective composition!
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Levels: P1 to P3
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Levels: P4 to P6

@
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No of sessions: 3 Hours: 3 Fee: 593 No of sessions: 5 Hours: 1.5
Centre Date Time Centre Date
Ang Mo Kio 20-22 Nov 2.00pm —5.00pm Ang Mo Kio 20 — 24 Nov
Bedok 19 — 21 Dec 1.30pm — 4.30pm Bedok 27 Nov — 1 Dec
Bukit Panjang 11-13 Dec 6.00pm —9.00pm Bukit Panjang 11 -15 Dec
Jurong 20 —22 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm Jurong 20 — 24 Nov
Punggol 29 Nov—1 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Punggol 18 —22 Dec
Redhill 18 — 20 Dec 6.00pm —9.00pm Redhill 27 Nov —1 Dec
Sengkang 15-17 Dec 1.15pm —4.15pm Sengkang 11 -15 Dec
Tampines 11 -13 Dec 6.00pm —9.00pm Tampines 11 -15 Dec
Tanjong Katong 20 —-22 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm Tanjong Katong 20 —24 Nov
Toa Payoh 18 — 20 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Toa Payoh 4 -8 Dec
Woodlands 29 Nov —1 Dec 2.30pm —5.30pm Woodlands 27 Nov —1 Dec
Yew Tee 18 — 20 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Yew Tee 4 -8 Dec

15. Finger Math #& =k 35 H &

Fee: 593

Time

7.30pm —9.00pm
7.00pm —8.30pm
6.00pm —7.30pm
7.30pm —9.00pm
2.00pm —3.30pm
7.00pm —8.30pm
5.00pm —6.30pm
6.00pm —7.30pm
6.00pm —7.30pm
1.30pm — 3.00pm
8.00pm —9.30pm
6.00pm —7.30pm

Through fun and interactive games, learn addition, subtraction and even multiplication using your own fingers!

HaMN—Add ARG T X,

Levels: K1 & K2

No of sessions: 2 Hours: 1.5 Fee: $33

Centre Date Time

Ang Mo Kio 4,5 Dec 8.00pm —9.30pm
Bedok 17, 18 Nov 3.15pm —4.45pm
Bukit Panjang 27, 28 Nov 5.00pm —6.30pm
Jurong 7, 8 Dec 3.00pm —4.30pm
Punggol 14, 15 Dec 5.30pm —7.00pm
Redhill 16, 17 Dec 10.30am — 12.00pm
Sengkang 29, 30 Nov 2.30pm —4.00pm
Tampines 16, 17 Nov 6.00pm —7.30pm
Tanjong Katong 9, 10 Dec 1.00pm —2.30pm
Toa Payoh 18, 19 Nov 1.15pm —2.45pm
Woodlands 16, 17 Dec 10.30am —12.00pm
Yew Tee 20, 21 Nov 1.30pm - 3.00pm

ik NI AGE B4 R E RS ) R

Levels: P1 & P2
No of sessions: 2

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours: 1.5

Date

7, 8 Dec
17, 18 Nov
27, 28 Nov
7, 8 Dec
14, 15 Dec
16, 17 Dec
27, 28 Nov
16, 17 Nov
9, 10 Dec
18, 19 Nov
16, 17 Dec
20, 21 Nov

)

Fee: $33
Time
4.00pm —5.30pm

1.30pm —3.00pm
3.00pm —4.30pm
4.30pm — 6.00pm
4.00pm —5.30pm
12.00pm — 1.30pm
2.30pm —4.00pm
6.00pm —7.30pm
2.45pm —4.15pm
3.15pm —4.45pm
1.30pm —3.00pm
1.30pm — 3.00pm



16. P1 — P3: Model Drawing Math

interactive activities. Learn and solve problem sums
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Learn Math with model drawing skills through

through model drawing techniques.
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No of sessions: 5
Centre
Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong

Punggol

Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours: 1.5

Date
4 —8 Dec

17,18,20-22
Nov

27 Nov —1 Dec
4 -8 Dec

18 — 22 Dec
11-15 Dec

27 Nov — 1 Dec
27 Nov — 1 Dec
4 -8 Dec

18 —22 Nov

11 -15 Dec
20— 24 Nov

Fee: 566

Time

6.30pm — 8.00pm
3.15pm —4.45pm

7.30pm —9.00pm
7.30pm —9.00pm
2.00pm —3.30pm
5.00pm —6.30pm
4.30pm —6.00pm
5.30pm —7.00pm
1.30pm —3.00pm
1.30pm —3.00pm
4.30pm — 6.00pm
6.30pm —8.00pm

21

18. S1-S5: Money Sense

W E HIRAL

Start young! Learn how to do financial planning
through a realistic mini-economy situation in
an activity based lesson that is bound
to keep you engaged.
W4 MRS FAM SR RN EREL,
BRABGRAZ L P 5 EARBAL,

No of sessions: 2

Centre

Tanjong Katong

Hours: 2

Date

7, 8 Dec

Fee: $39
Time

9.30am —11.30am

17. Fun Fractiontt R 5%

Understand Fractions through fun learning and interactive exercises and apply them in your daily life!
MABRFRBEN T, FARRAREREZ— 2", HETREKEDFEETF R AISRTHS.

Levels: P1 to P3
No of sessions: 3

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours: 2.5

Date

18 - 20 Dec

23 —25 Nov

30 Nov —2 Dec
4 -6 Dec
20-22 Nov

17 - 19 Dec

30 Nov —2 Dec
13, 14, 16 Nov
4 -6 Dec

23 —25 Nov

13 -15 Dec

23 —25 Nov

Fee: 571

Time

7.00pm —9.30pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
2.00pm —4.30pm
4.30pm —7.00pm
4.45pm —7.15pm
2.00pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
6.00pm —8.30pm
4.00pm —6.30pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
7.00pm —9.30pm
1.30pm —4.00pm

Levels: P4 to P6
No of sessions: 3

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours: 2.5

Date

6 — 8 Dec

23 —25 Nov
18 —20 Dec

4 -6 Dec

20 —22 Nov
11-13 Dec
30 Nov—2 Dec
13, 14, 16 Nov
4 -6 Dec

22 — 24 Nov
11-13 Dec
23 —25 Nov

Fee: 571

Time

6.30pm —9.00pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
2.00pm —4.30pm
7.00pm —9.30pm
4.45pm —7.15pm
2.00pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
6.00pm — 8.30pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
6.30pm —9.00pm
3.30pm —6.00pm
1.30pm —4.00pm
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Science #%

19. K2 - P3: Let’s Explore! The Solar System

BARANIAKE R

<

20. K2 - P3: Let’s Explore! Aeronautical Science

Al

HANDIE R

Have you ever wondered what there is beyond Earth? N\ Love airplanes? Join us as we explore the wonderful
world of airplanes and the science behind how they
fly. Create your own models that you can take home!
RER D ? Fo AT —ARIRE A AT IRAE !
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Join us to build your very own solar system with

No of sessions: 1

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

building blocks !
R AT AR L R R VA A7 ? AR RA A T A AR
BES), T8 T AT AR AR

Hours: 3
Date
1 Dec
15 Dec
4 Dec
1 Dec
18 Nov
25 Nov
10 Dec
10 Dec
1 Dec
16 Dec
24 Nov
9 Dec

Fee: 549

Time

2.00pm —5.00pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
6.30pm —9.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm

10.15am - 1.15pm

1.30pm —4.30pm
2.00pm —5.00pm
1.30pm —4.30pm

10.30am — 1.30pm

2.30pm =5.30pm

10.30am - 1.30pm

No of sessions: 2

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours:

Date

27, 28 Nov
11, 12 Dec
4,5 Dec
29, 30 Nov
21, 22 Nov
20, 21 Nov
4,5 Dec
4,5 Dec
28, 29 Nov
11, 12 Dec
20, 21 Nov
11, 12 Dec

2

Fee: 538

Time

3.00pm —5.00pm
2.00pm —4.00pm
5.00pm —7.00pm
4.00pm —6.00pm
1.30pm —3.30pm
2.00pm —4.00pm
1.15pm - 3.15pm
6.00pm —8.00pm
1.30pm —3.30pm
4.00pm — 6.00pm
3.30pm —5.30pm
1.30pm - 3.30pm

21. Let’s Explore! The Study of Human Body & & & 4 69 84/

Understand the complexities of human anatomy and their functions through various fun activities.

BT BARME F? B ABRER, ARARTEREREMNYARELE,

Levels: P1 to P3

No of sessions: 1

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours: 3

Date
1 Dec
18 Dec
5 Dec
2 Dec
20 Nov
24 Nov
9 Dec
8 Dec
29 Nov
14 Dec
23 Nov

15 Dec

Fee: 511

Time

6.30pm —9.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm

10.30am — 1.30pm

1.30pm —4.30pm
2.30pm —5.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
6.00pm —9.00pm
6.00pm —9.00pm
6.00pm —9.00pm
2.00pm —5.00pm
2.00pm —5.00pm

Levels: P4 to P6
No of sessions: 2

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours:

Date

2, 3 Dec
16, 17 Dec
4,5 Dec
29, 30 Nov
18, 19 Nov
18, 19 Nov
9, 10 Dec
4,5 Dec
27, 28 Nov
13, 14 Dec
22,23 Nov
14, 15 Dec

3

Fee: $104

Time

10.30am — 1.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
6.30pm —9.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
1.30pm —4.30pm
6.00pm —9.00pm
6.00pm —9.00pm
4.30pm — 7.30pm
2.00pm —5.00pm
4.00pm — 7.00pm




" 22. P5 —S5: Let’s Explore! Magic . 23. S1 — S5: Let’s Explore! Forensics Science
Kkt A | h KRR
[
Our eyes often trick our mind. Often misunderstood Uncover the real culprit of an attempted murder
as magic, real science has the explanations for many through a true-to-life simulation and experience
things that happen. Join us and get wowed with gathering evidence and study them, conduct forensic
Science Magic. findings and solve the crime.
LA A o SIS Ao AT AR < TR WA T X, B RE A,
HFTHBXE “BER” FEAEAR, WM RAF AR, AT HIEAE, REKE.
No of sessions: 1 Hours: 2.5  Fee: $11 No of sessions: 1 Hours:3  Fee: 513
Centre Date Time Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 1 Dec 2.00pm —4.30pm Ang Mo Kio 1 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm
Bedok 15 Dec 6.00pm — 8.30pm Bedok 16 Nov 2.00pm —5.00pm
Bukit Panjang 6 Dec 2.00pm —4.30pm Bukit Panjang 14 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Jurong 2 Dec 10.30am — 1.00pm Jurong 17 Nov 2.00pm —5.00pm
Punggol 23 Dec 10.30am — 1.00pm Punggol 13 Nov 2.30pm —5.30pm
Redhill 16 Dec 12.30pm - 3.00pm Redhill 24 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Sengkang 9 Dec 10.15am —12.45pm Sengkang 16 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Tampines 8 Dec 6.00pm —8.30pm Tampines 13 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Tanjong Katong 2 Dec 2.30pm —5.00pm Tanjong Katong 29 Nov 2.30pm —5.30pm
Toa Payoh 12 Dec 4.00pm — 6.30pm Toa Payoh 20 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Woodlands 20 Nov 6.30pm —9.00pm Woodlands 18 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm
Yew Tee 16 Dec 10.30am — 1.00pm Yew Tee 14 Nov 2.00pm —5.00pm
I Ats £K I
i | Centre Date Time
— Ang Mo Kio 23 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
24. P1-P6: | am a Green Warrior!
AR A Bedok 18 Dec 5.00pm — 7.00pm
Bukit Panjang 8 Dec 4.00pm — 6.00pm
Come and learn how external food packaging can be
Jurong 27 Nov 5.00pm —7.00pm

made into attractive zipper pouches for your everyday
use. Be educated about the impact of plastic Punggol 22 Dec 4.00pm — 6.00pm
consumption to the environment and also learn how
to upcycle used plastics at home to something useful.
52 3) S AT A B JR ST 69 AR S0 6 M PR R 4 X Sengkang 16 Dec 10.15am — 12.15pm
BE. FAMESR TR, FARDBIINED

Redhill 26 Nov 12.00pm — 2.00pm

. . . N N , Tampines 17 Dec 12.30pm — 2.30pm
5 5] R A B 435 AR ) B 3 SRS 4 R P P P
Tanjong Katong 16 Nov 4.15pm —6.15pm
No of sessions: 1 Hours:2  Fee: $33 Toa Payoh 6 Dec 5.00pm — 7.00pm
Woodlands 13 Nov 7.00pm —9.00pm

Yew Tee 21 Dec 4.00pm — 6.00pm




26. P1-P6: Make Your Christmas Plushie
ST & X htdd 4

25. K1-P6: Get Christmassy with Jumping Clay

XuEk £ K .

Learn self-expression and develop fine motor skills
with the use of jumping clay.

Fascinated by all the Christmas dolls ? Learn about
pattern transfer on fabrics and sew your own plushie.

WL B RR AR LA, P A A RER UL % FRIF T F 4D ? B X JRAL,
Hftﬁﬁiiam JREBRR, HEFHEL TIROGZ E4H4E,

No of sessions: 3 Hours: 2 Fee: 599 No of sessions: 3 Hours: 2 Fee: S66
Centre Date Time Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 8 —10 Dec 2.00pm —4.00pm Ang Mo Kio 18 — 20 Dec 5.00pm —7.00pm
Bedok 21 -23 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm Bedok 20—22 Dec 4.30pm — 6.30pm
Bukit Panjang 13- 15 Dec 3.30pm —5.30pm Bukit Panjang 21 -23 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
Jurong 22- 24 Nov 4.30pm —6.30pm Jurong 20 —-22 Dec 4.00pm —6.00pm
Punggol 18 — 20 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm Punggol 18 — 20 Dec 4.00pm —6.00pm
Redhill 20— 22 Dec 3.30pm —5.30pm Redhill 4 -6 Dec 4.00pm — 6.00pm
Sengkang 18 — 20 Dec 1.15pm —=3.15pm Sengkang 18 — 20 Dec 3.30pm —5.30pm
Tampines 18 — 20 Dec 5.30pm —7.30pm Tampines 18 — 20 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Tanjong Katong 18 — 20 Dec 5.15pm —7.15pm Tanjong Katong 18 — 20 Dec 3.15pm —5.15pm
Toa Payoh 8 — 10 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm Toa Payoh 21 -23 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm
Woodlands 21- 23 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm Woodlands 18 — 20 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm
Yew Tee 18 — 20 Dec 5.00pm —7.00pm Yew Tee 11-13 Dec 6.45pm —8.45pm

]

27. P1-P6: 3D Christmas Card

Creating gifts for your special ones? Let your creative

SZAREREFNH

juices flow in our 3D Christmas Card class.

82X R R 69 7 XAE R AF 8 ZueF 7/ D ?

4B ;3 p1-pg Cookie Jar Painting

iy 4 1

B

Turn empty jars into beautiful pencil holder or vases!
Learn sketching and glass painting in this artsy class.
éeﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁi’%%%iﬁi%ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ RIS o

WA S A FAVGIRAZ, TF B AR A5 89 IR A Z o A At 45 18 T X AN 20 3 PR 5 5] IR R R 09 BT,
No of sessions: 1 Hours:3  Fee: $42 No of sessions: 1 Hours:2  Fee: $22

Centre Date Time Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 25 Nov 10.30am — 1.30pm Ang Mo Kio 26 Nov 1.30pm —3.30pm
Bedok 2 Dec 10.00am — 1.00pm Bedok 25 Nov 10.30am — 12.30pm
Bukit Panjang 18 Nov 10.30am — 1.30pm Bukit Panjang 16 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
Jurong 19 Dec 3.30pm —6.30pm Jurong 19 Dec 1.30pm - 3.30pm
Punggol 3 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Punggol 23 Dec 2.00pm —4.00pm
Redhill 22 Nov 2.00pm — 5.00pm Redhill 3 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
Sengkang 23 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Sengkang 23 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm
Tampines 21 Dec 6.00pm —9.00pm Tampines 17 Dec 2.30pm —4.30pm
Tanjong Katong 22 Dec 3.30pm —6.30pm Tanjong Katong 18 Nov 3.00pm —5.00pm
Toa Payoh 9 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm Toa Payoh 17 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm
Woodlands 19 Nov 1.00pm —4.00pm Woodlands 2 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm
Yew Tee 10 Dec 1.00pm —4.00pm Yew Tee 16 Dec 10.30am — 12.30pm



29. P4-S5: Paper Quiling
Eg TR

30. P5-S5 Balloon Sculpture
HEAKE

Never run out of ideas for your Christmas cards!
Learn this new art technique and produce art works
that are creative and unique.
k116 FEre! AR ERERE ZuE A

Grab the chance to learn from experts on how to
make balloon sculptures of your dreams!
Go home with a sculpture exclusively made by you!
MELUALFIE24EEMGARER, FF4

t&EMfE. HERTAR! VB T AR 69 J 4 ) L ERE A !
No of sessions: 3 Hours: 2 Fee: 566 No of sessions: 5 Hours: 2 Fee: 5110

Centre Date Time Centre Date Time

Ang Mo Kio 17 — 19 Nov 2.30pm —4.30pm Ang Mo Kio 20 — 24 Nov 3.00pm —5.00pm
Bedok 18 — 20 Dec 2.00pm —4.00pm Bedok 4 -8 Dec 7.15pm —9.15pm
Bukit Panjang 13 - 15 Dec 7.45pm —9.45pm Bukit Panjang 18 —22 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Jurong 18 — 20 Dec 4.30pm —6.30pm Jurong 18 — 22 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Punggol 29 Nov —1 Dec 4.30pm —6.30pm Punggol 27 Nov—1 Dec 2.00pm —4.00pm
Redhill 4 -6 Dec 6.30pm — 8.30pm Redhill 18 — 22 Dec 6.30pm — 8.30pm
Sengkang 19 - 21 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm Sengkang 18 — 22 Dec 3.30pm —5.30pm
Tampines Lessons conducted at Bedok Tampines 18 — 22 Dec 5.30pm —7.30pm
Tanjong Katong 20 —-22 Nov 3.45pm —5.45pm Tanjong Katong 18 —22 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Toa Payoh 18 — 20 Dec 5.00pm — 7.00pm Toa Payoh 18 — 22 Dec 2.00pm —4.00pm
Woodlands 13, 14, 16 Nov 4.30pm — 6.30pm Woodlands 18 — 22 Dec 3.45pm —5.45pm
Yew Tee 15-17 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm Yew Tee 4 -8 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm

/ 31. P5-S5: Watercolour Calligraphy
- REP Ly

Master penmanship and calligraphy, learn basic
strokes and blending techniques of watercolours.
MNKFK PRI, FIRKBLEEHERNT,
HFAPE, #ESFLBH,

32. P5-S5: Leather Craft - Marbled Coin Pouch
Learn leather crafting skills and make
a personalized leather pouch of with

B R E
! your own unique leather marbling.

FARFFL, FMER—A_BETATHIIE,

No of sessions: 5 Hours:2  Fee: $110 No of sessions: 1 Hours:3  Fee: $27

Centre Date Time Centre Date Time

Ang Mo Kio 18 —22 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm Ang Mo Kio 25 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm
Bedok 18 — 22 Dec 7.00pm —9.00pm Bedok 14 Nov 6.30pm —9.30pm
Bukit Panjang 18 —22 Dec 5.00pm —7.00pm Bukit Panjang 16 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm
Jurong 20 —24 Nov 2.30pm —4.30pm Jurong 23 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm
Punggol 27 Nov —1 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm Punggol 21 Dec 4.00pm — 7.00pm
Redhill 27 Nov—1Dec  7.00pm —9.00pm Redhill 2 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm
Sengkang 18 — 22 Dec 1.15pm —3.15pm Sengkang 22 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm
Tampines 18 — 22 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm Tampines 17 Dec 10.00am — 1.00pm
Tanjong Katong 20 —24 Nov 1.30pm —3.30pm Tanjong Katong 17 Nov 6.00pm —9.00pm
Toa Payoh 18 — 22 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm Toa Payoh 9 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm
Woodlands 18 — 22 Dec 6.30pm — 8.30pm Woodlands 26 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm
Yew Tee 18 — 22 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm Yew Tee 18 Dec 4.00pm — 7.00pm



Interested in doodling? Journey through doodling b

33. S1-S5: Doodle Art

iR B Y

learning basic drawing tools .

SR ARG ? RARIR 2 ® 09 RAR,

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

35. K1-P6: Let’s learn Hokkien!

Date

26 Nov
16 Nov
16 Nov
18 Nov
13 Nov
3 Dec

17 Nov
19 Nov
18 Nov
23 Dec
13 Nov
14 Nov

BN S ERE,

No of sessions: 1 Hours: 2 Fee: $16 w

Time

10.30am —12.30pm

6.00pm — 8.00pm
7.00pm —9.00pm
2.00pm —4.00pm
6.00pm — 8.00pm

12.30pm — 2.30pm

4.00pm —6.00pm

12.00pm — 2.00pm

1.00pm —3.00pm

10.30am — 12.30pm

7.00pm —9.00pm

WPy

7.00pm —9.00pm

BRABEA

Li gong simi? Come learn the Hokkien language and
communicate efficiently with your grandparents!
A KEMEDA 22 Fli2s, ERMNFAR

t@iEiE, LR RE S F K EFRATA L

No of sessions: 3

Centre

Ang Mo Kio
Bedok

Bukit Panjang
Jurong
Punggol
Redhill
Sengkang
Tampines
Tanjong Katong
Toa Payoh
Woodlands

Yew Tee

Hours: 2hr 15min

Date

11-13 Dec

29 Nov —1 Dec
20 —22 Nov
11-13 Dec

6 —8 Dec

4 -6 Dec

27 —29 Nov
13,14, 16 Nov
11-13 Dec

27 —29 Nov

4 -6 Dec

27 — 29 Nov

Fee: $165
Time

5.00pm —7.15pm
1.30pm —3.45pm
7.15pm —9.30pm
1.30pm —3.45pm
4.15pm —6.30pm
1.30pm —3.45pm
7.00pm —9.15pm
7.00pm —9.15pm
3.30pm —5.45pm
1.30pm —3.45pm
3.30pm —5.45pm
4.00pm —6.15pm

Tanjong Katong

34. S1-S5: The Wheel Throwing Pottery Workshop
MEER LYy

Learn wheel throwing techniques and train your
coordination skills and patience.
) AR ayHIE TAZ, INGF R UA,
HIMEH E AT KA.

No of sessions: 1 Hours: 3 Fee: $88
Venue: Block F Goodman Road #01-37 S’pore 439053

Date Time

21 Nov 9.30am —12.30pm

36. P1-P6: Memory Improvement
CROIER &

Find it hard to memorise concepts? Join us to sharpen
your memory, and maximize your brain’s potential!
TAFIRAR P GBS IRAE ITAED ? R A g kAT
e, IR A EAR BB, Gk K w2 3R !

No of sessions: 9 Hours: 2 Fee: 5138

Centre Date Time

Ang Mo Kio 11 -15 Dec, 2.00pm —4.00pm
18 — 21 Dec

Bedok Lessons conducted at Tampines

Bukit Panjang Lessons conducted at Jurong

Jurong 11 -15 Dec, 7.00pm —9.00pm
18 — 21 Dec

Punggol 4 -8 Dec, 2.00pm —4.00pm
11-14 Dec

Redhill 4 - 8 Dec, 7.00pm —9.00pm
11 -14 Dec

Sengkang 13,14, 16, 17 Nov, 7.00pm —9.00pm
20 - 24 Nov

Tampines 20 — 24 Nov, 7.30pm —9.30pm
27 — 30 Nov

Lessons conducted at Tampines

Toa Payoh 27 Nov — 1 Dec, 5.30pm —7.30pm
4 —7 Dec

Woodlands Lessons conducted at Yew Tee

Yew Tee 27 Nov — 1 Dec, 1.30pm —3.30pm

4 —7 Dec



38. P6-S5: Grooming and Etiquette
\ 7 A AL 3] B

Dress to impress, learn social etiquette and life skills
that help you create a positive first impression to get
you one step ahead of others.

A A AR E 5AZAPGR, iTRELSATH
JRFENA, BTRIFWWFE R, iLATAEAZZA

RXAWENEREH A

37. P1-P6: Junior BMT
DI H AR

Curious about what an army man goes through in
army? Join us in this BMT (Basic Military Training)

Camp and experience the daily lives of our soldiers No of sessions: 1 Hours: 2.5 Fee: 533
and how they have been protecting us. Centre Date Time
HMERBEANEFD? RESMEINIRE, HKIE :
AEFAWETEE, TRRNEARTLA. AngMoKio 13 Nov 7.00pm - 9.30pm
Bedok 14 Nov 2.00pm —4.30pm
No of sessions: 1 Hours:2  Fee: $13 ) )
Venue: Auditorium@ CDAC Building, Bukit Panjang 17 Nov 6.30pm —3.00pm
65 Tanjong Katong Road S’pore 436957 Jurong 16 Dec 2.00pm — 4.30pm
! Punggol 16 Nov 4.00pm — 6.30pm
Date Time
Redhill 10 Dec 2.00pm —4.30pm
20 Dec 10.00am — 12.00pm
Sengkang 18 Dec 6.30pm —9.00pm
m ‘ Tampines 19 Nov 2.00pm —4.30pm
Tanjong Katong 18 Nov 10.15am — 12.45pm
Toa Payoh 17 Dec 11.00am — 1.30pm
Woodlands 14 Nov 7.00pm —9.30pm
Yew Tee 13 Nov 3.00pm —5.30pm

)

39. S1-S5: MV Production &

= RALIA B AE
' ' 40. S1-S5: Dialogue in the Dark:
Workshop and Lunch in the Dark

Learn from the professionals! Experience how music

videos are produced . Gain leadership, communication Ry 55
and creative skills in the process of film production. . . . .
mELAEFE20FE RN EFEF R Interact with people who are visually impaired and
IR AL AL B 2 5] B H AR R . 48457 develop soft S.kl||S. such as empathy, trust, teamwork
B N AR T B L, and C(.)r.nmunlca.tlon. Step out of your chfort zone
and utilise the different senses to experience a meal
in the dark.

No of sessions: 5 Hours: 3 Fee: 5214
Venue: Com Lab@ CDAC Building,
65 Tanjong Katong Road S’pore 436957

do RARILE KB, AREESAEMGARGEEFT LT R 2
HFD? RAMTEIFHALLS, KEEZK P
AEAE, AR PIZAR . OA ARG, FF

Date Time FI) 5. B KO,
27 Nov -1 Dec 9.00am ~12.00pm No of sessions: 1 Hours: 3.5 Fee: 593

Venue: Ngee Ann Polytechnic Block 5 #01-03,
535 Clementi Road S’pore 599489

Date Time

12 Dec 10.00am — 1.30pm



ICT % /aiRA2

41. K2-P3: Algorithmic Thinking for Beginners
R AL B %

Interested in how computers work? Join us in this fun-
filled adventure of understanding computer language
to create your own games!

1 Jm il W i de TS VRS ? 3R B X AN H 69 RaE,

ik BATA R €] B T 8 TR,

42. P3-P6: Coding Basics
G5 B ARAL
*Students who attended Google coding are not eligible for
this class. %2 R 4E 5 Smid SJhA K AL R AZ69 5 £ 4R 4 o

Ever dreamed of everyone around you playing a game
that is designed by yourself? Join us in exploring the
world of coding and designing. Emerge as creators of
your own digital story and computer game which you

can share with everyone!

WM A AT A Tk e D ? SRR

RF ARG AL 8GR e IR F D E 2 FMEHRDIE

Fodl lmingak, RGH B TR HFERS FLEHENAL

No of sessions: 1 Hours:3  Fee:$33 No of sessions: 2 Hours: 2.5  Fee: $110
Centre Date Time Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 29 Nov 2.00pm —5.00pm Ang Mo Kio 2,3 Dec 2.00pm —4.30pm
Bedok 16 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Bedok 13, 14 Dec 1.30pm -4.00pm
Bukit Panjang 10 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Bukit Panjang 8, 9 Dec 1.15pm —3.45pm
Jurong 28 Nov 2.00pm —5.00pm Jurong 27, 28 Nov 7.00pm —9.30pm
Punggol 19 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm Punggol 23, 24 Nov 4.00pm — 6.30pm
Redhill 18 Nov 1.00pm —4.00pm Redhill 25, 26 Nov 2.00pm —4.30pm
Sengkang 8 Dec 6.30pm —9.30pm Sengkang 4,5 Dec 4.15pm — 6.45pm
Tampines 10 Dec 10.00am — 1.00pm Tampines 7, 8 Dec 6.00pm —8.30pm
Tanjong Katong 2 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm Tanjong Katong 30 Nov, 1 Dec 6.00pm —8.30pm
Toa Payoh 17 Dec 1.30pm —4.30pm Toa Payoh 15, 16 Dec 2.00pm —4.30pm
Woodlands 18 Nov 1.30pm —4.30pm Woodlands 16, 17 Nov 7.00pm —9.30pm
Yew Tee 17 Dec 10.30am — 1.30pm Yew Tee 11, 12 Dec 4.00pm —6.30pm
Centre Date Time
Ang Mo Kio 27 =30 Nov 6.30pm —8.30pm
43. P3-P6: itop-M;tlc:n Animation Bedok D 5.00pm — 7.00pm
Bukit Panjang 4 -7 Dec 7.30pm —9.30pm
Join thfe world of animation using stop-motion e 29 Nov—2Dec  2.00pm —4.00pm
techniques! Create your own clay characters
and bring them to life using Claymation. Punggol 23 —26 Nov 1.30pm —3.30pm
Immerse yourself into the role of a director Redhill 21 — 24 Nov 7.00pm — 9.00pm
and direct your own stop motion animation!
R B P R IRALE R AR 60 ) E R Sengkang 4-7 Dec 7.45pm —9.45pm
tliedh /T A Taisan ! Tampines 4 —7 Dec 6.00pm —8.00pm
No of sessions: 4 Hours:2  Fee: $82 Tanjong Katong 27 - 30 Nov 3.30pm —5.30pm
Toa Payoh 11- 14 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm
Woodlands 21- 24 Nov 6.30pm —8.30pm
Yew Tee 11 -14 Dec 1.30pm —3.30pm




List of CDAC Centres
i Bh 2 T T 1R 3

Centre Address Tel no
HS Hoht %54
CDAC@ Ang Mo Kio .

B A@ FRAM Blk 201 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 #01-1648 S560201 6456 4541
CDAC@ Bedok

EA@ 4k Blk 138 Bedok North Street 2 #01-185 S460138 62417994

CDAC@ Bukit Panjang :

i@ X it Blk 270 Bangkit Road #01-22 S670270 6465 4411
CDAC@ Jurong

i g A @ 7 Blk 421 Jurong West Street 42 #01-1045 S640421 6569 3573
CDAC@ Punggol

B A@ A Blk 512 Hougang Avenue 10 #01-67 S530512 6387 5455

CDAC@ Redhill )

EHA@ trl Blk 83 Redhill Lane #01-85 S150083 6475 6567
CPLSE S IN9 | Blk 3218 Anchorvale Drive #01-196 S542321 6312 5329
CDAC@ Tampines :

EA@ KR Blk 158 Tampines Street 12 #01-77 S521158 6783 4649
CDAC@ Tanjong Katong :
Egh @ F A A 65 Tanjong Katong Rd, Blk B Level 1 S436957 6603 5577
CDAC@ Toa Payoh No. 381 Toa Payoh Lorong 1 Level 2, 6258 8339
EPhr@ KEE OnePeople.sg Building S319758
CDAC@ Woodlands
& “ Blk 680 Woodlands Avenue 6 #01-764 S730680 6891 0992
iﬁﬂ/]é‘:\@ L=
CDAC@ Yew Tee Blk 627 Choa Chu Kang Street 62 #01-160 6765 3302

EHE@ wik

S680627

Operating hours F# b ia
Monday to Friday: 1pm — 10pm
Saturday and Sunday: 10am — 5pm
Closed on Public Holidays,

Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve

EM—2EZHA: THFLEE®R EIOL
EFHSREZHE: L4105 E1F4S.E
INEBEAR ZBET AT Y . FHFAT IR E

Registration of programmes will close at 9.30pm on Monday to Friday and 4.30pm on

Saturday and Sunday.

oo P SR E9 8300 (EH—E22) T4 2305 (2H<FH) &5, TEXEFD

A Fa it 3

All CDAC Centres will be closed on 15 November 2017 (Wednesday).
Centre Operations will resume on 16 November 2017 (Thursday).

A RAF B AE2017F11 158 (BH=) #£H—%.,

PO ARRILALER (ZHW) Kk Eiatk.




